
BUS ROUTE CNP 05 - BUS # 23 - RAYMOND BALL

403-563-7505

AM RUN
TO BELLEVUE TO PICK UP HAS, ISS & CCHS

7:38 Passburg Meadows

7:40 23651 Passburg Dr (Coal Car)

7:45 3006 225 St

7:47 3077 31 Ave (White Garage)

7:50 2926 214 St

7:53 28 Ave - Firehall

7:55 21709 28 Ave

7:57 212 St 27 Ave

7:59 212 St 24 Ave

8:16 TO:  ISS

8:20 TO:  CCHS

8:25 TO:  HAS

PM RUN
RETURN: TO:  HAS 3:10 MON - THURS & 1:10 FRIDAY……Front to Back…Route 2,5,3,7

PICK UP OWN STUDENTS AND STUDENTS THAT ARE TRANSFERRING TO CNP 04 

TO:  CCHS 3:30 MON - THURS & 1:30 FRIDAY……Front to Back…Route 2,8,5,3,7,4,6,1

TRANSFER HAS STUDENTS TO CNP 04 & PICK UP ISS STUDENTS FROM CNP 04

PICK UP CCHS STUDENTS

TO BELLEVUE TO DROP OFF HAS, ISS & CCHS

212 St 24 Ave

212 St 27 Ave

21709 28 Ave

28 Ave - Firehall

2926 214 St

3077 31 Ave (White Garage)

3006 225 St

23651 Passburg Dr (Coal Car)

Passburg Meadows


